Sunheam School, Sarnath

School Management Committee

SL X 5 :
No Name Designation | Occupation Address Mob. No.
| | Soumita Chatterjee Member g:‘r‘l‘ggi D-64/87,B-1FLAT F-5, | ...\ 000
principal.sarnath@sunbeamschools.com Secretary Schos] Sasnadh MADHOPUR SIGRA
5 : J 13/193 , MM-57 Sanjay
2 ES;KZTME:;}%r;rnaiI S Parent Teacher Gandhi Nagar Colony 9889543457
: Cotton Mill
Tanya Chakraborti Flat no 302 Radhika
5 tanya.chakraborti@yahoo.com Tiat Tonse Apartment, Pahariya it
TGT Biology s
3 | N Genaily : Member Sunbewrs  * | /990 Kashitg) Apstent | 03500000
aparnaganguly1766@gmail.com Solisol Samth Nadesar Varanasi
Flat no. 6/4
S 'C' block
PGT (Hindi)
5 |, Teenn bubey Member Smiwen  { Doeme Tove o, guggioestt
v.dubey70@gmail.com School Saeth Chandmari
: Badalalpur
Varanasi
Ms. Shweta Pathak Teamher
6 & ; Member Sunbeam S-56-1 Sikraul ,Varanasi 9721452439
shwetal 9pathak@gmail.com Sl Varsiii
5 Teacher 2/2 Block 3 Varuna
g § M S e Member Sunbeam | Gardens Central Jail Road | 9721452531
sadhna832@gmail.com School Vel ikia Viimiasi
8 To be nominated by the Board Member Name will be recommended by CBSE after affiliation
9 To be nominated by the Board Member Name will be recommended by CBSE after affiliation
Administrator
Mr. Aditya Choudhary Sunbeam Plot No 69 Rudra Vihar
10 (Nominated by Society) Member School, Colony Ganeshpur, DLW | 9721452302
aditya@sunbeamschoools.com Lahartara Varanasi
Varanasi
Mr. Rakesh Bhargava
11 | (Nominated by Society) Member Service . all?t;iz;?g:]) Av\iaa(ri:nasi 23;362&2
rakeshbhargava3@gmail.com P 2ra,
Mr. Harbinder Pal Singh
12 (Nominated by society) Member Service 569, A\I;r::)nu;:ia Nagar, 9721452417
harbinderpalsingh1963@gmail.com
Dr. Anupama Mishra N. 15/527 Golak Nandini
13 (Nominated by Society) Member Educationist Bhawan Jiwadhipur, 9721452401
principal.varuna@sunbeamschools.com Varanasi
Mrs. Amrita Burman
14 | (Nominsted by Society) Member Educationist F’*‘I{alf;’ ;tfas\j;vr:i};’;m’ 9721452005
aburman@sunbeamschools.com Y
Ms. Pratima Gupta Hotel Sun Shiv
15 (Nominated by Society) Member Educationist Aurangabad, Luxa Road, 9721452006
pratima@sunbeamschools.com Varanasi
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Soumita Chatterjee
Principal
Sunbeam School, Sarmatk




